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CUSTOMER INFORMATION 
MS ISAAC CLINICALLABORATORY.. 
NO A, ESAT STREET. TIRUKOVILUR, 
KALLAKURICHI DISsTRICT-6es757 

NABL ACCREDITED CALIBRATION LABORATORY AS PER ISONEC17025: 2017 

2 

Candition of UUC Receipt 

3 

ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS 

4 

LTHERMLAL CALIRATION 

Remarks: 

CCS402300000T8OOF Date of Calibration 
MKBL2OR66-003Due Date of Calibration 

Ph.: 044-23780211, Cell : 93802 66480 / 86958 18108 /90032 77250 
E-mail: mkbestcalibration@gmail.com, www.mkbestcalibrationservices.com 

CERTIFICATE OF CALIBRATION 

Description 

SSPRT WTH DMM 

Temeerue 

STANDARD INSTRUMENIS DETAILS (The Standards Used are Traceable to Nationl /nternationsl Stasdards) 

No. 27, F-2, 1st Floor, 2nd Street, Varalakshmi Nagar, Maduravoyal, (Opp. MGR Fonleet 
Engineering College), Chennai -

Calibr 

Set Heading 

10 

$7 % RH 

30 

100 

200 

300 

SChandra 
(Calibration Engineer) 

Geod 

UUC Reading 

9.7 

29.6 

100. 

200. 

300. 

3 The Recalibration nterval is detemined hased on the User Requitement 

4 The Reults Stated in Thin Cenificate Relate Only to the tien Calibraled 

Description 

L09.2023 

0 09,2024 

DETAILS OF UNIT UNDER CALIBRATION 

Make/Model 

Range / Resolution 
Serial No 

CALIBRATION RESULTS 

Identification Ne 
Machise Name / No 

MK CAL193 

y c The Instrumene For s ulendts 
Temperature Scale 1990-ITS 90 

Location 

Id.NoSt, No 

Calibrated at 

Reference Std 

Procedure Na 

Standard Reading 

9.8 

-600 095. 

Cerificate Ne 

TSC22-23/11799-2 
REFERENCE STANDARD 

29.7 

2 The Calibration Certificate Shall not be Reproduced Expect in Full, Withou Written Approval OfThe Laboratory 

100.0 

CHENNA 

199,9 

299,8 

Date of Reciept 

Date of lssur 

BRAT 
KO 

Certificatr 

Deviatio 

-0. 

-0. 

0.1 

0.3 

D.4 

L The Expanded Uncertainty Associated with the kesults is Calculated at a Confidence Level of Approximately 95% with a Coverage factor of kK2 

Page Ne Iofl 
2100 2023 
23 09 2021 

STEM THERMOMIETER 

MULTI 

-50 to 300c/C 

JCUEQPGEN04 

LAB 

CC-3340 

Validity 

MKBCS-TH-06 

LIL2023 

Expanded lncertainity 

LLMagesh 
(MD/OM) 

0,44 

0.44 

0.44 

D.44 

Authoriseby 

051 

libratg by 
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